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Final Results 

Summary of Overall Team Scores 

The scores are weighted as follows: 

Wind Test = 50%, Oral Presentation = 25%, Written Paper = 25% 
       

School  

Written 
Paper 
Score 

(out of 25) 

 Wind  
Test  

Score 
(out of 

50) 

Oral 
Presentation 

Score 
(out of 25 

Total 
Score 

(out of 
100)  

Rank 

       

TERRA Environmental Research 
Institute 
  

 
23.5 37.7 24.7 85.9 1 

Booker T. Washington Senior HS  
 

19.5 40.5 20.7 80.8 2 

G. Holmes Braddock 
 

21.9 33.2 22.8 78.0 3 

J. P. Taravella High School  
 
 
North Miami Senior High School  

 
16.6 

 
 

18.0 

47.9 
 
 

37.2 

13.4 
 
 

20.2 

77.9 
 
 

75.4 

4 
 
 

5 
 
Florida Christian School 

 
 

20.5 
 

32.4 
 

22.3 
 

75.2 
 

6 

 
Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy 

 
 

23.5 
 

29.4 
 

22.3 
 

75.1 
 

7 

 
St. Brendan High School 

 
 

15.4 
 

29.3 
 

19.4 
 

64.1 
 

8 

 

This community education outreach project is graciously supported through a 
grant from the Florida Division of Emergency Management. 

 


