







W • W! CHALLENGE 2023

FIU Engineering & Computing Center & Wall of Wind, Thursday, March 15th, 2023

Final Results

Summary of Overall Team Scores

The scores are weighted as follows:

Wind Test = 50%, Oral Presentation = 25%, Written Paper = 25%

School	Written Paper Score (out of 25)	Wind Test Score (out of 50)	Oral Presentation Score (out of 25	Total Score (out of 100)	Rank
TERRA Environmental Research Institute	23.5	37.7	24.7	85.9	1
Booker T. Washington Senior HS	19.5	40.5	20.7	80.8	2
G. Holmes Braddock	21.9	33.2	22.8	78.0	3
J. P. Taravella High School	16.6	47.9	13.4	77.9	4
North Miami Senior High School	18.0	37.2	20.2	75.4	5
Florida Christian School	20.5	32.4	22.3	75.2	6
Jose Marti MAST 6-12 Academy	23.5	29.4	22.3	75.1	7
St. Brendan High School	15.4	29.3	19.4	64.1	8

This community education outreach project is graciously supported through a grant from the Florida Division of Emergency Management.

